 S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
     L E D  4 F T  &  8 F T  S T R I P  L I G H T  F I E L D  A D J U S T A B L E
            S E R I E S  1 2 0
RTK Energy, LLC   |   41571 Corning Pl., Suite 111   |   Murrieta, CA 92562   |   949-870-0958   |    www.rtk-energy.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.  All rights reserved.  For informational purposes only. No liability will be
accepted by the publisher for any consequences of its use or misuse.
1 | P a g e
4 FT

accepted by the publisher for any consequences of its use or misuse.
2 | P a g e
ORDERING EXAMPLE:  120-ST8-90-50-JB
FORM FACTOR *WATTAGE
 (TUNABLE)
*CCT
 (TUNABLE) VOLTAGE DIMMING MOUNT TYPE ACCESSORY
120-ST4=4 FT Strip
Light
120-ST8=8 FT Strip
Light
44=22W/28W/36W/44W
90=48W/68W90W
  50=3500K
      4000K
      5000K
[Blank]=120-
277V
[Blank]=0-10V
Continuous
Dimming
[Blank]=V
Hook
AC=Aircraft
Cable
[Blank]= None
EMB=Emergency
Backup Driver
MS=Motion Sensor
RC=Remote Control
JB=J-Box Adapter
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
FIXTURE 120-ST4-44-50-DIM 120-ST8-90-50-DIM
Input Voltage (AC) 120V-277V
Rated Wattage 22W 28W 36W 44W 48W 68W 90W
Delivered Lumens 2,862.2lm 3,642.8lm 4,683.6lm 5,726.9lm 6,590.4lm 9,336.4lm 12,062lm
CRI 80 80 80 84 80 80 84.1
CCT  3500K / 4000K / 5000K 3500K / 4000K / 5000K
Lifespan (Hours) 50,000
Power Factor .90 .90 .90 .9739 .90 .90 .9784
THD 20% 20% 20% 6.82% 20% 20% 13.42%
Dimming 0-10V Continuous Dimming
IP40 Rating Protected from tools and small wires greater than 1 mm
Operating Temperature -4°F to 122°F (-20°C to 50°C)
LINKING FIXTURES TABLE
Part no. Voltage Linkable Qty Voltage (16awg) Linkable Qty
120-ST4-44-50
120V 20 120V 30
240V 40 240V 65
277V 50 277V 75
120-ST8-90-50
120V 10 120V 15
240V 21 240V 30
277V 24 277V 35
 S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
     L E D  4 F T  &  8 F T  S T R I P  L I G H T  F I E L D  A D J U S T A B L E
            S E R I E S  1 2 0
RTK Energy, LLC   |   41571 Corning Pl., Suite 111   |   Murrieta, CA 92562   |   949-870-0958   |    www.rtk-energy.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.  All rights reserved.  For informational purposes only. No liability will be
accepted by the publisher for any consequences of its use or misuse.
3 | P a g e
MOUNTING AND ACCESSORIES
*V-Hook *Bracket for linking J-Box Adapter Emergency Backup Motion Sensor Remote Control
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
4 FT 22W
3500K 4000K                       5000K
 S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
     L E D  4 F T  &  8 F T  S T R I P  L I G H T  F I E L D  A D J U S T A B L E
            S E R I E S  1 2 0
RTK Energy, LLC   |   41571 Corning Pl., Suite 111   |   Murrieta, CA 92562   |   949-870-0958   |    www.rtk-energy.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.  All rights reserved.  For informational purposes only. No liability will be
accepted by the publisher for any consequences of its use or misuse.
4 | P a g e